Jogging langs de Nete 5000m (5360m) 22/06/2025
Rang | Nr Achternaam Voornaam Woonplaats M/V | Categorie |Club Tijd km/u | min/km
1 807 |Valgaeren Sam Herselt M1 SEN AC Hulshout 00:16:50 |19.1 |03:08
2 700 |De Maeseneer Quince Hulshout M2 SCH AC Hulshout 00:17:19 |18.57 |03:13
3 814 |Derboven Thomas Tongerlo M3 SEN AC Hulshout 00:17:31 |18.36 |03:16
4 816 | Druyts Tuur Nijlen M4 SEN 00:18:12 |17.67 |03:23
5 819 |Helsen Michel Rillaar M5 MAS+40 00:18:49 |17.09 | 03:30
6 812 |De Roover Thomas Zonderschot M6 SEN 00:19:11 |16.76 |03:34
7 835 |Prenen Tom Herent M7 MAS+45 ACKO 00:19:14 |16.72 |03:35
8 808 | Cammaerts Gillian Ramsel M8 MAS+35 De Dorpspomp 00:19:21 |16.62 | 03:36
9 710 |Verhaert Gerry Averbode M9 MAS+40 | AC Hulshout 00:19:36 |16.41 | 03:39
10 817 |Goossens Jurre Hulshout M10 |MIN AC Hulshout 00:19:57 |16.12 |03:43
11 826 |De Proost Steven Betekom M11 |MAS+50 ROBA 00:20:09 |15.96 |03:45
12 715 |Wuyts Liam As M12 |SEN 00:20:23 |15.78 | 03:48
13 839 |Verwaert Dieter Retie M13 |SEN ARAC 00:20:27 |15.73 |03:48
14 711 |Verlinden Timo Westmeerbeek |M14 |JUN AVZK 00:20:37 |15.6 |03:50
15 823 |Cumps Stan Ramsel M15 |SEN 00:20:39 |15.57 |03:51
16 802 |Van Den Bergh Jorne Hulshout M16 |MAS+35 00:20:44 |15.51 |03:52
17 824 | Sterckx Willem Aarschot M17 | MAS+40 00:21:41 |14.83 |04:02
18 836 |Prenen Yarne Herent M18 |JUN ACKO 00:21:56 |14.66 | 04:05
19 709 |Vereycken Bruce Houtvenne M19 |MIN AC Hulshout 00:22:01 |14.61 |04:06
20 810 |Vander Sande Thomas Hulshout M20 |SEN ROBA 00:22:08 |14.53 | 04:07
21 818 |Hoefkens Jan Wiekevorst M21 | MAS+55 Team Wikkeveust |00:22:11 |14.5 |04:08
22 828 |Buts Eddy Hulshout M22 |MAS+50 |AC Huls 00:22:14 | 14.46 | 04:08
23 811 |Rens Luk Hulshout M23 | MAS+40 AC Hulshout 00:22:17 |14.43 | 04:09
24 697 |Buts David Westmeerbeek | M24 | MAS+40 00:22:37 |14.22 |04:13
25 813 |De Cat Annouck Hulshout V1 SEN AC Hulshout 00:22:38 |14.21 |04:13
26 821 | Truyts Robbe Keerbergen M25 |SEN 00:22:52 |14.06 | 04:15
27 841 |Serneels Nie Hulshout V2 MIN AC HULS 00:23:10 |13.88 |04:19
28 842 |De Raet Kris Hulshout M26 | MAS+45 AC Hulshout 00:23:13 |13.85 | 04:19
29 820 |Van Dyck Werner Beerzel M27 | MAS+50 Berglopers 00:23:15 |13.83 |04:20
30 830 |Van der Steen Jelle Wiekevorst M28 |MAS+40 |Team Wikkeveust |00:23:21 |13.77 |04:21
31 803 | Raeymaekers Ronald Hulshout M29 |MAS+55 | AC Hulshout 00:23:32 |13.67 | 04:23
32 827 |Vleugels Floor ltegem V3 SEN 00:23:37 |13.62 |04:24
33 809 |De Coster Tom Tremelo M30 |MAS+45 | AC Hulshout 00:23:41 |13.58 | 04:25
34 844 | Verlinden Diego Westerlo M31 |SEN 00:24:04 |13.36 | 04:29
35 698 |Buts Henok Putte M32 |CAD AVZK 00:24:48 |12.97 | 04:37
36 833 |Vandermeeren Tuur Lubbeek M33 |PUP 00:24:53 |12.92 | 04:38
37 832 |Vandermeeren Frank Lubbeek M34 | MAS+40 00:24:54 |12.92 |04:38
38 840 |Dockx Liesje Hulshout V4 MAS+40 |AC HULS 00:25:31 |12.6 |04:45
39 703 | Goyvaerts Katrien Westerlo V5 MAS+45 | AC Hulshout 00:25:45 |12.49 | 04:48
40 806 |Wyns Jos Heist o/d Berg |M35 |MAS+70 HULS 00:26:03 |12.35 |04:51
41 847 |Van Tendeloo Steven Booischot M36 |MAS+40 00:26:05 |12.33 |04:51
42 699 |De Boeck Flor Westmeerbeek | M37 |MIN 00:26:48 |12 05:00
43 713 | Willems Alexander Westmeerbeek |M38 |MIN 00:26:49 |11.99 | 05:00
44 714 | Willems Kim Westmeerbeek |M39 |MAS+40 00:26:57 |11.93 | 05:01
45 838 |Goossens Julie Hulshout V6 SEN 00:27:25 |11.73 | 05:06
46 701 |De Maeseneer Yvan Hulshout M40 |MAS+55 00:27:37 |11.65 | 05:09
47 829 |Lens Kristof Booischot M4l |MAS+45 00:27:41 |11.62 | 05:09
48 843 | Sijmus Willy Keerbergen M42 | MAS+70 00:27:45 |11.59 |05:10
49 825 |Ceulemans Senne Booischot M43 | MAS+35 00:27:48 |11.57 |05:11
50 702 | Detrez Kelly Ramsel V7 MAS+35 Dorpspomp DRT [00:28:22 |11.34 |05:17
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Rang
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Nr

837
849
845
804
846
704
831
834
815
805
848
822

Achternaam
Pinnoy
Geerts
Helsen
Potemans
Helsen
Heremans
Kerckx
Siongers
Roziers
Heylen
Verloy
Denecker

Voornaam
Dennis
Femke
Jordy
Roger
Levi

Ines
Bram
Sofie
Carl
Annemie
Tine
Sofie

Woonplaats
Westmeerbeek
Herselt
Aarschot
Gelrode

Heist o/d Berg
Kessel
Westmeerbeek
Lubbeek

Olen

Booischot
ltegem
Werchter

MV
M44
V8

M45
M46
mM47
V9

M48
V10
M49
V11
V12
V13

Categorie
MAS+45
SCH
MAS+40
MAS+70
MAS+40
MAS+35
MAS+45
MAS+40
MAS+60
MAS+35
MAS+45
SEN

Club
Premeniemen

Sportiva Gelrode

preminiemen

Berglopers

Tijd

00:28:45
00:29:03
00:30:20
00:31:01
00:31:21
00:31:33
00:31:54
00:32:11
00:33:04
00:33:33
00:33:58
00:35:56

km/u
11.19
11.07
10.6
10.37
10.26
10.19
10.08
9.99
9.73
9.59
9.47
8.95

min/km
05:21
05:25
05:39
05:47
05:50
05:53
05:57
06:00
06:10
06:15
06:20
06:42
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